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200812220004
72090

12/22/2008
10:03:46

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAGOOD,
JOHN

200707050003
16430

07/05/2007
01:37:24

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES COWLEY
RUSSELL

19 100 200705220002
38360

Lot#:24
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
PHASE 1

200708100003
75420

08/10/2007
09:25:40

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES GIBBS
GREGORY

32 48 200705220002
38380

Lot#:613
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
PHASE 1

200708270004
02990

08/27/2007
02:31:12

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES WARREN
TRACEY

26 86 200606050002
64530

Lot#:976
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
PHASE 1

200710150004
76910

10/15/2007
10:23:56

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BARKSDALE
LARRY

20 111 200705220002
38400

Lot#:15
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
PHASE 1

200710150004
76900

10/15/2007
10:23:55

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN THOMAS
CYNTHIA

27 85 Lot#:931
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE II

200804170001
56620

04/17/2008
09:45:44

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES KLINE
TABITHA

32 126 200705220002
38310

Lot#:1511
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES



200805300002
19810

05/30/2008
02:29:09

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HARDY,
FELTON

20 66 200705220002
38350

Lot#:23
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES

200809300003
86310

09/30/2008
01:58:36

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES STEVENSON
QUINTON

20 66 200807080002
75570

Lot#:30
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES

200809300003
86280

09/30/2008
01:58:33

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES TOUHEY,
MATTHEW

32 48 200807080002
75610

Lot#:631
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW

200809300003
86320

09/30/2008
01:58:37

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES STEVENSON
QUINTON

20 66 200807080002
75570

Lot#:30
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES

200809300003
86300

09/30/2008
01:58:35

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES STEVENSON,
QUINTON

20 66 200606050002
64630

Lot#:30
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

200809300003
86270

09/30/2008
01:58:32

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES GRICE, KEVIN 20 111 200705220002
38410

Lot#:5 Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES

200907150002
71800

07/15/2009
10:28:18

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES RUSSELL
ALFREDA

26 86 Instr
#:20080708000
275540

Lot#:975
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES

200907150002
71850

07/15/2009
10:28:23

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES GREAR
DARRYL

26 16 Instr
#:20080708000
275450

Lot#:10
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES

200907150002
71890

07/15/2009
10:28:27

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES WARREN
TRACEY

26 86 Lot#:42
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 1

200909160003
53050

09/16/2009
10:00:52

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON
VIVIAN

27 95 Instr
#:20090410000
133720

Lot#:1004
Book:27 Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
10TH
ADDITION
PHASE 1



200909160003
53060

09/16/2009
10:00:53

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MINIEX CHAD 26 16 Instr
#:20080708000
275520

Lot#:46
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES

200909160003
53040

09/16/2009
10:00:51

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MILLER DAVID
A

32 126 Instr
#:20080708000
275510

Lot#:1518
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201002170000
47390

02/17/2010
03:17:13

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BARKSDALE
LARRY

20 111 Instr
#:20090410000
133550

Lot#:15
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201002170000
47380

02/17/2010
03:17:12

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES EASON
OLANDUS

32 48 Instr
#:20090410000
133660

Lot#:627
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201005190001
56800

05/19/2010
12:17:59

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES POPE JAMES
R

21 133 Instr
#:20100430000
132320

Lot#:518
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH SECTOR

201006150001
90550

06/15/2010
01:45:10

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT
JEFFREY G

26 16 Instr
#:20100430000
132530

Lot#:76
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201006150001
90530

06/15/2010
01:45:08

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE
CHARLES

26 95 Instr
#:20090410000
133700

Lot#:6 Book:26
Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOUSE
S FIRST
ADDITION



201006230001
99060

06/23/2010
01:19:29

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MADRID
VICTOR

20 45 Instr
#:20100430000
132560

Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:45
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
SCOTTS
RESURVEY

201008020002
44480

08/02/2010
08:47:50

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BOWYER
WILLIAM E

32 48 Instr
#:20090410000
133510

Lot#:618
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201008260002
74560

08/26/2010
10:26:45

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HINDS
DIUZDELY

26 16 Instr
#:20090410000
133690

Lot#:45
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDENS
AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201009240003
15220

09/24/2010
03:05:35

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
CHAD

26 16 Instr
#:20080708000
275420

Lot#:10
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES

201009240003
15230

09/24/2010
03:05:36

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES FARRIS MARY
L

21 133 Instr
#:20090410000
133450

Lot#:502
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201009160003
04000

09/16/2010
12:56:49

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HINDS
DIUZDELY

26 16 Instr
#:20100430000
132510

Lot#:45
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION


