Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200812220004 72090	12/22/2008 10:03:46	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAGOOD, JOHN						2000.19.001
200707050003 16430	07/05/2007 01:37:24	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	COWLEY RUSSELL			19	100	200705220002 38360	Lot#:24 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES FIRST ADDITION TO ALABASTER PHASE 1
200708100003 75420	08/10/2007 09:25:40	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBBS GREGORY			32	48	200705220002 38380	Lot#:613 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES FIRST ADDITION TO ALABASTER PHASE 1
200708270004 02990	08/27/2007 02:31:12	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	WARREN TRACEY			26	86	200606050002 64530	Lot#:976 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES FIRST ADDITION TO ALABASTER PHASE 1
200710150004 76910	10/15/2007 10:23:56	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARKSDALE LARRY			20	111	200705220002 38400	Lot#:15 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES FIRST ADDITION TO ALABASTER PHASE 1
200710150004 76900	10/15/2007 10:23:55	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	THOMAS CYNTHIA			27	85		Lot#:931 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE II
200804170001 56620	04/17/2008 09:45:44	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	KLINE TABITHA			32	126	200705220002 38310	Lot#:1511 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES

			1			1				1
200805300002 19810	05/30/2008 02:29:09	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDY, FELTON		20	66	200705220002 38350	Lot#:23 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES
200809300003 86310	09/30/2008 01:58:36	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENSON QUINTON		20	66	200807080002 75570	Lot#:30 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES
200809300003 86280	09/30/2008 01:58:33	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	TOUHEY, MATTHEW		32	48	200807080002 75610	Lot#:631 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW
200809300003 86320	09/30/2008 01:58:37	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENSON QUINTON		20	66	200807080002 75570	Lot#:30 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES
200809300003 86300	09/30/2008 01:58:35	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENSON, QUINTON		20	66	200606050002 64630	Lot#:30 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
200809300003 86270	09/30/2008 01:58:32	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRICE, KEVIN		20	111	200705220002 38410	Lot#:5 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES
200907150002 71800	07/15/2009 10:28:18	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSSELL ALFREDA		26	86	Instr #:20080708000 275540	Lot#:975 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES
200907150002 71850	07/15/2009 10:28:23	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	GREAR DARRYL		26	16	Instr #:20080708000 275450	Lot#:10 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES
200907150002 71890	07/15/2009 10:28:27	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	WARREN TRACEY		26	86		Lot#:42 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 1
200909160003 53050	09/16/2009 10:00:52	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON VIVIAN		27	95	Instr #:20090410000 133720	Lot#:1004 Book:27 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 10TH ADDITION PHASE 1

200909160003 53060	09/16/2009 10:00:53	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MINIEX CHAD	26	16	Instr #:20080708000 275520	Lot#:46 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES
200909160003 53040	09/16/2009 10:00:51	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER DAVID A	32	126	Instr #:20080708000 275510	Lot#:1518 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201002170000 47390	02/17/2010 03:17:13	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARKSDALE LARRY	20	111	Instr #:20090410000 133550	Lot#:15 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201002170000 47380	02/17/2010 03:17:12	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	EASON OLANDUS	32	48	Instr #:20090410000 133660	Lot#:627 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
201005190001 56800	05/19/2010 12:17:59	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	POPE JAMES R	21	133	Instr #:20100430000 132320	Lot#:518 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER STH SECTOR
201006150001 90550	06/15/2010 01:45:10	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT JEFFREY G	26	16	Instr #:20100430000 132530	Lot#:76 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201006150001 90530	06/15/2010 01:45:08	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE CHARLES	26	95	Instr #:20090410000 133700	Lot#:6 Book:26 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOUSE S FIRST ADDITION

201006230001 99060	06/23/2010 01:19:29	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MADRID VICTOR	20	45	Instr #:20100430000 132560	Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:45 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER SCOTTS RESURVEY
201008020002 44480	08/02/2010 08:47:50	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWYER WILLIAM E	32	48	Instr #:20090410000 133510	Lot#:618 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
201008260002 74560	08/26/2010 10:26:45	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HINDS DIUZDELY	26	16	Instr #:20090410000 133690	Lot#:45 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDENS AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201009240003 15220	09/24/2010 03:05:35	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER CHAD	26	16	Instr #:20080708000 275420	Lot#:10 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES
201009240003 15230	09/24/2010 03:05:36	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRIS MARY L	21	133	Instr #:20090410000 133450	Lot#:502 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201009160003 04000	09/16/2010 12:56:49	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HINDS DIUZDELY	26	16	Instr #:20100430000 132510	Lot#:45 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION